Hwn

uv

Position

Program Administrator
Senior Program Specialist
Senior Program Specialist

Mental Health Rehabilitation
Specialist

Senior Department Analyst
Senior Program Specialist

Staff Assistant Ill

Other Positions Held County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County
Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Department

Mental Health Services Act
Mental Health Services Act
Mental Health Services Act
Mental Health Services Act

Mental Health Services Act
Mental Health Services Act
Mental Health Services Act

Total Wages

$87,258
$74,137
$72,824
$67,404

$66,896
$63,690
$45,323



