	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Program Administrator		Mendocino County	Mental Health Services Act	\$87,258
2.	Senior Program Specialist		Mendocino County	Mental Health Services Act	\$74,137
3.	Senior Program Specialist		Mendocino County	Mental Health Services Act	\$72,824
4.	Mental Health Rehabilitation Specialist		Mendocino County	Mental Health Services Act	\$67,404
5.	Senior Department Analyst		Mendocino County	Mental Health Services Act	\$66,896
6.	Senior Program Specialist		Mendocino County	Mental Health Services Act	\$63,690
7.	Staff Assistant III		Mendocino County	Mental Health Services Act	\$45,323